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Dressage carriere Herbe Bas, toutes les épreuves le dimanch

Cavalier
Lou MUNOS
Estelle GONCALVES
Cassandre VANDROUX
Benoit ANNEQUIN DIGOND
Lou GIORDANENGO
Pauline DAUJAT
Emma VANDERSCHELDEN
Lilou GONZALEZ
Fanny NAVATEL
Manon PROCUREUR
Louise BANCILLON
Lana JESUS
Maeline LAVALLEY
Emma MENE
Noemie LAUGIER
Louane ACHARD
Ambre JOUSSAIN
Jade LACROIX
Charlotte ANNEQUIN DIGOND
Leonie GALVEZ HASCOET
Lina DIFRANZA
Livia IMPERATO
Eglantine MATRON
Lou Ann BLACHERE
Angeline CARBONNIERES
Damian PARRE LAURENCE
Jeanne MARCHAND
Sylou VILENNE
Pauline ARIATI
Emma GARRIC
Manon PROCUREUR
Coline MICHEL
Lilou GRYSELEYN
Adele MESTRALLET
Lea NEVE
Louise FABRE
Kyana SCHREIBMEIER

Cheval
ELLIPSE D'AVANCON
MOSKEIGH MISTER KING
KALYPSO DE MOLENES
RIMEL DES LECHERES
GYPSIE DE LA GENETTE
VOYOU DE VALOR
GLORY BOX DES MUSES
GALAHADE DE SAUVAGINE
FARO DE LA PRADE
HATHENA DE LOU ROSSO
COPPERBEECH COUNTESS
KBIS LESVANIEL
BILLY JANE D'EOLE
GEM D'EOLE
VINTAGE COOLFIN
LADYMILLION DURIGODON
WINDMILL APPLE JACKS
LOLLY STAR DE BLONDE
JOALDUN
KLINGON DES VINATIERS
JERICHO DE MAUREL
ELLIPSE D'AVANCON
BAMBOU DE CORBIERES
WHITE FACE LAD
KISS ME D'EOLE
CHAKRA DE KRAKEN
GINK BILOBA MILINRIAN
ORION STAR
KALINKA DE MAUREL
GOLIATH DE LA GENETTE
USHAS DU ROCHER
HOP DU BRAY
UJJAINE D'EOLE
G REVEE D'AZY
VEGA DE TUSHITA
FAENNA D'AUJOUR
H'ALL BLACK D'EMBETS

Club
ECURIES DE RIBOULAM

ECURIES DE RIBOULAM
ECURIES DES COLLINES
ECURIES DES COLLINES
L ILOT PONEYS
LES ECURIES DE SAINT FERREOL
PONEY CLUB D ILOE
CENTRE EQUESTRE CARPE DIEM
ECURIES DE BELLE COSTE
ECURIES DES 3 VALLONS
CE DES CHIMERES
CENTRE EQUESTRE DES ONGLOUS
LES PONEYS D EOLE
LES PONEYS D EOLE
ECURIES DE RIBOULAM
ECURIES DU RIGODON
LES PONEYS D EOLE
ECURIES DU RIGODON
ECURIES DES COLLINES
LES ECURIES NICOLAS D
LES ECURIES DE SAINT FERREOL
ECURIES DE RIBOULAM
LES PONEYS D EOLE
CEPC LES KIWIS
LES PONEYS D EOLE
EQUI CLUB DU BRUSC
ECURIES DU RIGODON
CE DES CHIMERES
LES ECURIES DE SAINT FERREOL
CENTRE EQUESTRE DE MACON
ECURIES DES 3 VALLONS
EQUI CLUB DU BRUSC
LES PONEYS D EOLE
CE DES CHIMERES
EQUI CLUB DU BRUSC
ECURIES DES PIALLATS
ECURIES DU RIGODON

Dress
08:00
09:58
08:12
08:18
08:24
08:30
08:36
08:42
08:48
08:54
09:00
09:06
09:22
09:28
09:34
09:40
09:46
09:52
08:06
10:04
10:10
10:16
10:22
10:28
10:44
10:50
10:56
11:02
11:08
11:14
11:20
11:26
11:32
11:38
11:44
11:50
12:06

Cross
12:16
12:18
12:20
12:22
12:24
12:26
12:28
12:30
12:32
12:34
12:36
12:38
12:40
12:42
12:44
12:46
12:48
12:50
12:52
12:54
12:56
12:58
13:00
13:02
13:04
13:06
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:20
13:22
13:24
13:26
13:28

Ccso
14:50
14:52
14:54
14:56
14:58
15:00
15:02
15:04
15:06
15:08
15:10
15:12
15:14
15:16
15:18
15:20
15:22
15:24
15:26
15:28
15:30
15:32
15:34
15:36
15:38
15:40
15:42
15:44
15:46
15:48
15:50
15:52
15:54
15:56
15:58
16:00
16:02



